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
This service provides to individual^ a contact 
when present or future City/County job op­
portunities exist. If you or someone you 
know would like to be enrolled please call | 
823-4160 for assistance.
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FOR RENT

SPACIOUS CAPE COD in Overlook. Two bed­
rooms. Office. One hath. Updated kitchen with appli­
ances. 1,800 square feet includes basement with W/D 
hookups. Large fenced yard. Pets negotiable. $775 
includes gardener. $1,000 deposit. 2235 N. Emerson. 
234-8623. Available Feb. 1. (1/22)

CHARMING, CLEAN 2-bedroom home. 10 min­
utes to downtown. Two blocks to busline. Home has a 
full daylight basement, garage, washer and gas dryer for 
only $995 a month. For more info call 233-9850. 
Available Jan. 1. (1/8)

BEAUMONT VILLAGE BUNGALOW. Two
bedrooms. One bath. Spacious basement. Hardwood 
floors and new carpet. Fireplace. Kitchen nook. Gas. 
$875 includes gardener. $1,000 deposit. Pets negotiable. 
4308 NE 47th. 234-8623. Available now. (1/22)

BEAUMONT/WILSHIRE: immaculate 2BR, 
2 BA with hardwoods, fireplace, reffig., range, dishwash­
er, kitchen with nook, dining room, finished basement 
with carpeted party room and office, garage with 
attached workshop/potting shed. 4110 NE Going. 
$1,100 includes lawn care ($1,000 without). Call 
George 253-9124. or 789-1865. (1/8)

LLOYD CENTER DISTRICT. Large remodeled 
three-bedroom Victorian. Range, refrigerator, dishwash­
er. Maple cabinets, tile, nice bathrooms. Landscaped 
yard, patio. Only female cat OK. Pvesponsible, long-term 
tenants only. $895. 244-5515. (1/8)

A GARDENER’S AND COOK’S DELIGHT! 
Just remodeled Northeast Irvington 2-bedroom 
Victorian, close-in. Range, refrigerator, dishwasher. 
Large closets, basement, washer/drycr, patio, landscaped. 
Only female cat OK. Responsible, long-term tenants 
only. $825. 244-5515. (1/8)

FOR RENT

GOOSE HOLLOW
Two-bedroom, two-bath remodeled courtyard condo 
with private entrance. View building with roof-top pool, 
sauna. Two blocks to MAX, prime location. No 
pets/smokers. $1,100. 227-3222. (1/8)

BEAUTIFUL VINTAGE security building. Great 
close-in location. Studios and one-bedrooms. $450- 
$590. Heat included. 231-6599. (1/8)

WANT  TO SHARE

RELAXED, RESPONSIBLE roommate sought. 
Daylight basement room in large duplex. Shared living 
space, kitchen, laundry machines. Mostly vegetarian 
female preferred. Three cats already. $250 plus share of 
utilities. Chris or Angie 23’ -9446. (1/22)

HOUSEMATE TO SHARE SE HOME with 
GWM couple. $100 weekly includes everything (long 
distance/cable) or negotiate. Close to bus lines/shopping. 
Call us 775-5295. (1/8)

GWM IS SEEKING 2 ROOMMATES to share 
close-in Vancouver house. 4BR/2BA, frplc, washer. 
Close to bus and fwy (exit *2). $285 each + 1/3 utilities 
and phone. Rob ( 360) 690-0844. (1/8)

BGM LOOKING FOR GM TO SHARE two-bed- 
room house in Laurelhurst. Rent: $362.50 and 1/2 utili­
ties. 238-8562. (1/8)

FUN-LOVING BUT RESPONSIBLE lesbian 
seeks same to share apartment in SE Portland, conve­
nient and reasonable. $400 covers all except long dis­
tance. Call Cindy 232-4916. (1/8)

2BR APT. SE 82nd and Stark. $275 ♦ 1/2 utilities.
256-7257.(1/8)

WANT  TO S

NE GAY HOUSEHOLD seeks 4th male house­
mate for close-in 4BR house. Rent $350 includes utili­
ties. No pets, no smokers. Call 331-9131. (1/8)

1RV1NGTON/ALAMEDA. Professional GM to 
rent large bedroom in remodeled 4 bed/2 hath classic 
home with 2 professional SGMs. Formal living/dining, 
family room, 2 fireplaces, guestroom, W/D, cable, private 
yard. $375 plus 1/3 utilities. Deposit negotiable. 
515-6514.(1/8)

SOUTHEAST AREA GAY MALE FAMILY. We
are looking for a live-in male domestic housemate for 
cooking, housekeeping and yardwork. Duties will he part 
of rent. For more information call Ron, 775-7042. (2/19)

ROOM AVAILABLE in three-bedroom gay house 
on Mt. Tabor. Hardwoods, deck. $350 per month 
includes utilities. First and last. No pets. 249-8495. 
(3/20)

http://www.ci.portland.or.us
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